FOAM FRACTIONATORS Keeping water clean
with billions of tiny
bubbles.
AAT Foam Fractionators effectively and efficiently
remove microscopic organic compounds, protein
particles, bacteria, water tints and other waterborne
detritus from salt-water aquariums.
	✔ Highly effective purification

w
ei
gh
t (
kg
)
A
(sand
depth)
B
(dia)
C
(width)
D
(height)
SF1200 1200 1.13 24 37 114 530 1,288 1,345 1,597 1 x 110Ø 1 x 110Ø 286 820 1,923.39
SF1400 1400 1.54 33 50 114 600 1,440 1,506 1,668 1 x 110Ø 1 x 110Ø 352 1,240 2,909.26
SF1600 1600 2.01 43 65 114 650 1,640 1,706 1,840 1 x 160Ø 1 x 160Ø 428 1,720 4,136.06
SF1800 1800 2.54 55 82 168 700 1,840 1,931 2,177 1 x 160Ø 1 x 160Ø 566 2,440 5,860.91
SF2000 2000 3.14 68 102 168 750 2,040 2,134 2,310 1 x 160Ø 1 x 160Ø 646 3,340 7,928.97
SF2300 2300 4.15 90 135 225 750 2,340 2,475 2,440 1 x 225Ø 1 x 225Ø 777 4,260 11,081.78
DIMENSION REFERENCE
Vinyl ester resin used in

 /
in
ch
)
N
ET
 w
ei
gh
t
(k
g
/ l
bs
)
ENV-HP-27HC 2.7/(2.7) 9212/(9212) 1.02
22
0V
 ~
/5

~
86
 °F
1
1/2
” B
SP
768 mm
30 inch
286 mm
11 inch
575 mm
23 inch
34kg /
75lbs
ENV-HP-36HC 3.6/(3.6) 12283/(12283) 1.35 1.25 63.5kg /
140lbs
ENV-HP-52HC 5.2/(5.2) 17742/(17742) 1.85 1.70
1
x
15
3
898 mm
35 inch
375 mm
15 inch
823 mm
32 inch
66kg /
146lbs
ENV-HP-72HC 7.2/(7.2) 24566/(24566) 2.56 2.41 72 kg /
159 lbs
ENV-HP-85HC 8.5/(8.5) 29002/(29002) 2.88
38
0V
 ~
/5

185 lbs
ENV-HP-145C 14.5/NA 49474/NA 4.66 4.35
2
x
15
3
890 mm
35 inch
368 mm
14 inch
1325
mm
52 inch
100 kg /
220 lbs
ENV-HP-145HC 14.5/(14.5) 49474/(49474) 4.66 4.35 113 kg /
249 lbs
ENV-HP-900C 90/NA 307092/NA 9.85 13.62×2
3
x